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CLASS XI—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
189

1.87C
2-93.
I Miles.

WOKKING RAILWAYS—continued. £ £

12
VOTE No. 58—continued.

Picton Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic

3,200
2,300
1,600
7,100

13 Miscellaneous—Maintenance of Telegraph Wires 995

714,914

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Eevenues Act, 1891"

726,414
11,500

Total—Vote No. 58

TOTAL OF CLASS XL ... £71 i,914
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